Page 1 of  14 of  UK Technical Assessment UKTA-0836-22/6101 Issued on 22/06/2022
Designated according to The Construction Products
(Amendment etc.) (EU Exit) Regulations 2020
UK Technical Assessment UKTA-0836-22/6101 of 22/06/2022
Technical Assessment Body issuing the UK
Technical Assessment:
British Board of Agrément
Trade name of the construction product: SafetyPlus

5 – expansion sleeve
6 – spacer sleeve
7 – hexagonal nut
8 – washer
SafetyPlus
Product description
Different parts of the anchor
Annex A 2
Page 7 of  14 of  UK Technical Assessment UKTA-0836-22/6101 Issued on 22/06/2022
ANNEX A : SafetyPlus – product specification (continued)
Table A1: SafetyPlus anchor type R-SPL, dimensions
Type of anchor
d [mm] dc [mm] L [mm] SW [mm]
Size Marking M x L tfix(1)[mm]
M8
R-SPL-08090/15 M8 x 90 15
8 12
90
13
R-SPL-08110/40 M8 x110 40 110
M10
R-SPL-10105/20 M10 x 105 20
10 15
105
17 R-SPL-10120/40 M10 x 120 40 120
R-SPL-10140/60 M10 x 140 60 140
M12
R-SPL-12120/25 M12 x 120 25
12 18
120
19
R-SPL-12150/50 M12 x 150 50 150
M16
R-SPL-16145/25 M16 x 145 25
16 24
145
24
R-SPL-16170/50 M16 x 170 50 170
M20 R-SPL-20175/30 M20 x 175 30 20 28 175 30
1) – thickness of the fixed element
Table A2: SafetyPlus anchor type R-SPL-C, dimensions
Type of anchor
d [mm] dc [mm] L [mm] HEX [mm]
Size Marking M x L tfix(1) [mm]
M8 R-SPL-C-08090/20 M8x90 20 8 12 90 6
M10 R-SPL-C-10105/25 M10 x 105 25 10 15 105 8
M12 R-SPL-C-10125/30 M12 x 125 30 12 18 125 10
M16 R-SPL-C-16145/30 M16 x 145 30 16 24 145 12
1) – thickness of the fixed element
Table A3: SafetyPlus anchor type R-SPL-BP, dimensions
Type of anchor
d [mm] dc [mm] L [mm] SW [mm]
Size Marking M x L tfix 1) [mm]
M8 R-SPL-BP-08095/15 M8 x 95 15 8 12 95 13
M10 R-SPL-BP-10110/20 M10 x 110 20 10 15 110 17
M12
R-SPL-BP-12135/25 M12 x 135 25
12 18
135
19
R-SPL-BP-12160/50 M12 x 160 50 160
M16
R-SPL-BP-16160/25 M16 x 160 25
16 24
160
24
R-SPL-BP-16185/50 M16 x 185 50 185
M20 R-SPL-BP-20190/30 M20 x 190 30 20 28 190 30
1) – thickness of the fixed element
SafetyPlus
Product description
Dimensions